
Vijayawada- Ahmedabad Superfast Special/07204X - SF - SCR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to HGT/Hinganghat 

8h 57m - 549 km - 8 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:45 0 1 0 86 19 SCR
2 KMT Khammam 17:54 17:56 2m 0 1 99 63 118 SCR
3 MABD Mahbubabad 18:41 18:42 1m 0 1 147 39 198 SCR
4 WL Warangal 20:15 20:20 5m 0 1 207 100 271 SCR
5 MCI Manchiryal 21:29 21:30 1m 0 1 322 59 159 SCR
6 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 22:29 22:30 1m 0 1 380 42 184 SCR
7 BPQ Balharshah 00:10 00:20 10m 0 2 450 51 346 CR
8 CD Chandrapur 00:36 00:39 3m 0 2 464 71 362 CR
9 WRR Warora 01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 510 106 383 CR
10 HGT Hinganghat 01:42 01:44 2m 0 2 549 43 229 CR
11 WR Wardha Junction 02:31 02:34 3m 0 2 582 90 247 CR
12 DMN Dhamangaon 03:07 03:09 2m 0 2 632 41 300 CR
13 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
04:15 04:20 5m 0 2 678 89 301 CR

14 MZR Murtizapur Junction 04:48 04:50 2m 0 2 719 89 303 CR
15 AK Akola Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 0 2 757 77 598 CR
16 SEG Shegaon 05:49 05:50 1m 0 2 794 78 276 CR
17 NN Nandura 06:09 06:10 1m 0 2 818 88 268 CR
18 MKU Malkapur 06:29 06:30 1m 0 2 846 38 248 CR
19 BSL Bhusaval Junction 07:50 08:05 15m 0 2 896 38 205 CR
20 JL Jalgaon Junction 08:43 08:45 2m 0 2 920 44 209 CR
21 AN Amalner 10:00 10:02 2m 0 2 975 69 186 WR
22 DDE Dondaicha 10:55 10:57 2m 0 2 1036 54 163 WR
23 NDB Nandurbar 11:35 11:40 5m 0 2 1070 58 203 WR
24 VYA Vyara 13:24 13:26 2m 0 2 1170 57 90 WR
25 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 14:26 14:28 2m 0 2 1227 20 49 WR
26 ST Surat 14:40 14:50 10m 0 2 1231 83 59 WR
27 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 15:26 15:28 2m 0 2 1281 74 20 WR
28 BRC Vadodara Junction 16:33 16:38 5m 0 2 1361 69 36 WR
29 ANND Anand Junction 17:09 17:11 2m 0 2 1396 75 40 WR
30 ND Nadiad Junction 17:26 17:28 2m 0 2 1415 48 37 WR
31 MAN Maninagar 18:21 18:23 2m 0 2 1457 9 50 WR
32 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 18:45 0 2 1461 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (15:52)

May 28 2024 (15:52)

1

1


